
OFFICE HOURS FOR FALL 2025

EURO FACULTY:

Souad Bouhayat souad.bouhayat@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays: 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm & By Appointment

In-Person    

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984

Yves Cloarec yves.cloarec@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays and Wednesdays:   8:45 AM-9:15 AM   In-Person in Queens Hall 320
Tuesdays and Thursdays: 12:00 PM-1:00 PM    Online – Please email instructor for link

Herman Haller hermann.haller@qc.cuny.edu
Fridays:   4:00 pm-5:00 pm       Online, by appointment

Email instructor to schedule an appointment

FRENCH FACULTY:

 

Souad Bouhayat souad.bouhayat@qc.cuny.edu

Thursdays: 12:30 pm-1:30 pm  & By Appointment
In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984

Paul Fadoul paul.fadoul@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays and  Thursdays:  12:00 pm-1:00 pm
Queens Hall, 205J        718-997-5982           
Also, by appointment: in-person, phone, or email    
Email instructor to schedule an appointment
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Herman Haller hermann.haller@qc.cuny.edu
Fridays:   4:00 pm-5:00 pm       Online, by appointment
Email instructor to schedule an appointment

David Jones david.jones@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesdays: 10:00 am-12:00 pm    Also by appointment
In-Person
Queens Hall, 200

Regine Joseph regine.joseph@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays and Thursdays:  12:00 pm-1:00 pm   Also by appointment
Online via ZOOM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89230537382?

pwd=bKArxyxXY2tpSW0KOH9yzHhp1bbiCy.1

Natacha Lekemo Ngatchi blondienatacha.lekemongatchiepsepawa@qc.cuny.edu

Epse Pawa Wednesdays: 3:35 pm - 4:35 pm  In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984
Also online:
Email instructor for appointment and link

Ivana Prelevic ivana.prelevic@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays:  12:30 PM-1:30 PM      Online, via ZOOM

Email instructor for the link

Anne Marie Raymundo annemarie.raymundo@qc.cuny.edu
Monday and Wednesday 5:45 to 6:15 pm   In-person

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984
And by appointment, Zoom or phone

Join Zoom Meeting for Office Hours:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5940497037

Meeting ID: 594 049 7037
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GERMAN FACULTY:

Juergen Reichert juergen.reichert@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays and Thursdays: 2:00 PM – 2:30 PM      Online via Zoom
Email instructor for the link

Gabriella Skwara gabriella.skwara@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesdays:  5:30 pm-6:30 pm, and by appointment     
Online, via ZOOM

Email instructor for the link

Christine Spreizer christine.spreizer@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesdays:  12:00 pm-1:00 pm      Also by appointment
In-Person
Queens Hall, 330D     718-997-5587 

ITALIAN FACULTY:

Alice Ascoli alice.ascoli@qc.cuny.edu
Fridays:  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
via Zoom

Please contact instructor for email link

Antonino Bonanno antonino.bonanno@qc.cuny.edu
Mondays:  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm       Online

Zoom link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3258052414

Morena Corradi morena.corradi@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays:  4:40 pm-5:40 pm     In-Person
Queens Hall, 205E     718-997-5144

Or by appt. (in person or online)
Email instructor for appointment
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Laura DePaola laura.depaola@qc.cuny.edu

Thursdays:  10:00 am- 11:00 am 
Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984

Veronica Gianello veronica.gianello@qc.cuny.edu
Ital 223:  Tuesdays:  1:30 pm-2:30 pm         Online

Ital 41W:  Thursdays:  1:30 pm-2:30 pm     Online
Link is included on the Syllabus

Annalisa Guzzardi annalisa.guzzardi@qc.cuny.edu
Ital 111:  Tuesdays:  3:00 pm-4:00 pm         Online

Ital 41W:  Tuesdays: 4.00 pm-5.00 pm         Online
Email instructor for the link

Herman Haller hermann.haller@qc.cuny.edu
Fridays:   4:00 pm-5:00 pm       Online, by appointment

Email instructor to schedule an appointment

Arina Logosh arina.logosh@qc.cuny.edu

Thursdays:  9:00 am - 10:00 am        In Person
Queens Hall, 205L     718-997-5984

Iuri Moscardi iuri.moscardi@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays: 4:00 pm-5:00 pm          Online
Email instructor for the link

Paola Rodriguez paola.rodriguez@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesdays:  9:05 am- 10:05 am        In Person
Queens Hall, 205L     718-997-5984
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MODERN GREEK FACULTY:

Despoina Afentouli despoina.afentouli@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays:  12:00 pm – 2:00 pm    In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984
Online: Email instructor for an appointment online

Maria Athanasopoulou maria.athanasopoulou@qc.cuny.edu
Mondays and Wednesdays:  1:10 pm - 1:40 pm  Online via ZOOM
Email instructor for the link

Ioanna Glava ioanna.glava@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays: 12:00 pm-1:00 pm
Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984

RUSSIAN FACULTY:

Svetlana Cheloukhina svetlana.cheloukhina@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesdays: 12:00 pm-2:00 pm        via ZOOM
Email instructor for the link   (If not in Russ 155, 175, or 281)

Rima Kulimova rima.kulimova@qc.cuny.edu
Thursdays:  12.00 pm-1.00 pm      In-Person
Queens Hall, Room 320

Olga Permitina olga.permitina@qc.cuny.edu

Rus 155w - Mondays:  3:00 pm -4:00 pm, In-Person,  Queens Hall, 205L  718-997-5984

Rus 175 - Tuesdays:  9:00 am-10:00 am      Online via ZOOM
Email instructor for the link
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Aksana Pisetskaya aksana.pisetskaya@qc.cuny.edu  

Tuesdays: 12:00 pm- 1:00 pm         Online via ZOOM
Email instructor for the link

Zinaida Sabitova zinaida.sabitova@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays:  11:55 pm to 12:55 pm.    Online via ZOOM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84012944523?

pwd=eCvka2YVTpU7iIhFtgD1aCnTTaUYay.1
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